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Motorviiger - Automobile

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024.

Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

12.5.2024. 12:20.

l
H B
H N

M - Hauptrennen
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:19:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
7 12:31:07.219 1:40.933 36.968 33.064 30.901
(66) ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna 8 12:32:48.601 1:41.382 37.357 32.836 31.189
1 .2:21:03.262 1:44.225 41.954 31.796 30.475 9 12:34:30.205 1:41.604 36.784 34.035 30.785
2 .2:22:40.365 1:37.103 36.013 31.554 29.536 10 12:36:12.002 1:41.797 37.315 33.181 31.301
3 .2:24:17.073 1:36.708 35.877 31.378 29.453 11 12:37:53.357 1:41.355 37.827 32.910 30.618
4  (2:25:55.745 1:38.672 36.191 32.533 29.948 12 12:39:34.944 1:41.587 37.197 32.877 31.513
5 .2:27:34.401 1:38.656 36.104 32.131 30.421 13 12:41:15.881 1:40.937 37.302 33.147 30.488
6 .2:29:11.717 1:37.316 35.998 31.569 29.749
7  .2:30:50.829 1:39.112 36.342 31.772 30.998 (71) KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus
8 .2:32:30.525 1:39.696 37.775 32.348 29.573 1 12:21:07.541 1:48.504 44.600 33.361 30.543
9  .2:34:08.553 1:38.028 36.694 31.751 29.583 2 12:22:47.409 1:39.868 36.871 32.644 30.353
10  .2:35:45.928 1:37.375 35.964 31.622 29.789 3 12:24:27.324 1:39.915 36.907 32.497 30.511
11 .2:37:26.460 1:40.532 36.291 33.846 30.395 4 12:26:07.823 1:40.499 36.924 32.852 30.723
12 .2:39:03.050 1:36.590 35.791 31.552 29.247 5 12:27:48.531 1:40.708 37.154 32.749 30.805
13 .2:40:43.761 1:40.711 37.375 32.825 30.511 6 12:29:28.803 1:40.272 37.092 32.532 30.648
7 12:31:20.650 1:51.847 45.931 34.275 31.641
(99) MAKKULA Petri - SOPPA Jaana 8 12:33:02.525 1:41.875 38.712 32.428 30.735
1 .2:21:05.823 1:46.786 44.306 32.396 30.084 9 12:34:43.757 1:41.232 37.203 33.196 30.833
2 .2:22:44.772 1:38.949 36.130 32.241 30.578 10 12:36:24.148 1:40.391 37.006 32.827 30.558
3 .2:24:24.106 1:39.334 36.456 32.163 30.715 11 12:38:04.633 1:40.485 37.290 32.406 30.789
4  (2:26:04.001 1:39.895 36.737 32.534 30.624 12 12:39:45.617 1:40.984 37.300 32.644 31.040
5 .2:27:42.935 1:38.934 36.442 32.075 30.417 13 12:41:26.982 1:41.365 37.355 32.752 31.258
6 .2:29:21.052 1:38.117 35.703 31.903 30.511
7 .2:30:58.910 1:37.858 35.773 31.626 30.459 (21) KUUSK Silver - PIIRLAID Marko
8 .2:32:37.324 1:38.414 35.822 32.293 30.299 1 12:21:12.743 1:53.706 47.138 34.493 32.075
9  12:34:17.222 1:39.898 37.162 32.351 30.385 2 12:22:57.672 1:44.929 39.318 33.713 31.898
10 .2:35:55.476 1:38.254 36.099 31.946 30.209 3 12:24:45.094 1:47.422 38.953 35.825 32.644
11 .2:37:33.742 1:38.266 35.976 31.919 30.371 4 12:26:32.704 1:47.610 39.539 35.083 32.988
12 .2:39:11.919 1:38.177 35.709 32.128 30.340 5 12:28:19.834 1:47.130 39.684 34.817 32.629
13 .2:40:50.888 1:38.969 35.959 32.088 30.922 6 12:30:07.212 1:47.378 40.330 34.523 32.525
7 12:31:54.547 1:47.335 40.004 34.721 32.610
(97) GRABMULLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey 8 12:33:41.333 1:46.786 39.901 34.279 32.606
1 .2:21:06.904 1:47.867 44.301 32.718 30.848 9 12:35:27.406 1:46.073 39.099 34.652 32.322
2 .2:22:46.062 1:39.158 36.098 32.419 30.641 10 12:37:15.552 1:48.146 39.997 35.069 33.080
3 .2:24:24.659 1:38.597 36.126 31.631 30.840 11 12:39:02.613 1:47.061 39.738 34.907 32.416
4 2:26:04.116 1:39.457 36.681 32.384 30.392 12 12:40:50.677 1:48.064 40.028 35.032 33.004
5 .2:27:42.688 1:38.572 36.024 31.720 30.828
6 .2:29:20.796 1:38.108 35.706 31.600 30.802 (79) SEDLACEK Roman - ROZENEKOVA Katerina
7  .2:30:58.953 1:38.157 35.644 31.592 30.921 1 12:21:14.469 1:55.432 48.053 35.052 32.327
8  .2:32:37.934 1:38.981 36.626 31.897 30.458 2 12:23:01.856 1:47.387 39.911 35.073 32.403
9 .2:34:17.718 1:39.784 37.348 32.057 30.379 3  12:24:50.011 1:48.155 40.350 35.334 32.471
10  .2:35:56.520 1:38.802 36.220 31.772 30.810 4 12:26:38.114 1:48.103 40.365 35.401 32.337
11 .2:37:34.267 1:37.747 35.650 31.681 30.416 5 12:28:26.740 1:48.626 39.891 35.543 33.192
12 .2:39:13.252 1:38.985 35.959 32.322 30.704 6 12:30:14.897 1:48.157 40.130 35.416 32.611
13 .2:40:51.589 1:38.337 35.978 31.769 30.590 7 12:32:03.121 1:48.224 39.901 35.084 33.239
8 12:33:51.182 1:48.061 40.411 34.818 32.832
(56) RUTZ Jakob - HOFER Thomas 9 12:35:40.481 1:49.299 40.129 35.304 33.866
1 .2:21:08.159 1:49.122 45.202 33.092 30.828 10 12:37:29.024 1:48.543 40.430 34.971 33.142
2 2:22:48.476 1:40.317 36.992 32.542 30.783 11 12:39:18.438 1:49.414 40.303 35.347 33.764
3 .2:24:28.621 1:40.145 36.617 32.889 30.639 12 12:41:07.419 1:48.981 39.769 35.271 33.941
4  .2:26:07.988 1:39.367 36.228 32.579 30.560
5 .2:27:48.680 1:40.692 37.358 32.610 30.724 (3) KOCHLOFL Robert - KOCHLOFL Richard
6 .2:29:28.991 1:40.311 37.096 32.568 30.647 1 12:21:19.454 2:00.417 50.214 37.409 32.794
7 .2:31:07.624 1:38.633 35.939 31.970 30.724 2 12:23:10.569 1:51.115 40.780 37.660 32.675
8  .2:32:49.336 1:41.712 37.365 32.847 31.500 3 12:25:01.434 1:50.865 40.731 37.268 32.866
9  .2:34:30.753 1:41.417 36.435 33.901 31.081 4 12:26:52.138 1:50.704 40.274 37.069 33.361
10 .2:36:11.835 1:41.082 37.259 32.832 30.991 5 12:28:43.605 1:51.467 40.987 37.338 33.142
11 .2:37:51.543 1:39.708 36.187 32.550 30.971 6 12:30:34.176 1:50.571 40.831 36.807 32.933
12 .2:39:30.670 1:39.127 36.013 32.455 30.659 7  12:32:27.099 1:52.923 42.233 37.360 33.330
13 .2:41:10.656 1:39.986 36.440 32.502 31.044 8 12:34:19.931 1:52.832 41.659 37.908 33.265
9 12:36:11.741 1:51.810 40.713 37.170 33.927
(5) SCHRODER Peter - KRIEG Lukas 10 12:38:04.581 1:52.840 42.028 37.515 33.297
1 .2:21:05.645 1:46.608 43.797 32.665 30.146 11 12:39:57.194 1:52.613 41.691 37.491 33.431
2 .2:22:46.189 1:40.544 36.859 32.790 30.895 12 12:41:49.424 1:52.230 41.712 37.155 33.363
3 12:24:26.016 1:39.827 36.197 32.667 30.963
4  .2:26:05.807 1:39.791 36.612 32.953 30.226 (15) WALZ Philip - SPIESSBERGER Laura
5 .2:27:45.683 1:39.876 36.373 32.884 30.619 1 12:21:18.906 1:59.869 49.827 36.016 34.026
6 2:29:26.286 1:40.603 36.937 32.977 30.689 2 12:23:09.923 1:51.017 40.828 35.843 34.346
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Motorviiger - Automobile

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024.

Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

M - Hauptrennen 12.5.2024. 12:20 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:19:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
3 .2:25:01.533 1:51.610 41.052 36.140 34.418

4 .2:26:54.698 1:53.165 41.371 37.027 34.767

5 .2:28:48.691 1:53.993 41.804 37.363 34.826

6 .2:30:41.863 1:53.172 42.234 36.348 34.590

7 .2:32:35.809 1:53.946 42.304 36.755 34.887

8 .2:34:29.900 1:54.091 42.994 36.553 34.544

9 .2:36:22.885 1:52.985 42.452 36.264 34.269

10 .2:38:15.603 1:52.718 41.875 36.368 34.475

11 .2:40:08.038 1:52.435 41.558 35.983 34.894

12 .2:42:04.731 1:56.693 43.263 37.563 35.867

(22) BELL Maximilian - PREISINGER Julia

1 .2:21:21.486 2:02.449 50.973 37.480 33.996
2 .2:23:11.968 1:50.482 40.411 35.942 34.129
3 12:25:04.106 1:52.138 40.107 37.191 34.840
4 2:26:58.107 1:54.001 40.913 36.830 36.258
5 .2:28:52.708 1:54.601 41.512 37.165 35.924
6 .2:30:46.723 1:54.015 41.616 37.014 35.385
7 .2:32:41.459 1:54.736 42.288 36.939 35.509
8 .2:34:35.197 1:53.738 41.118 36.934 35.686
9 .2:36:30.769 1:55.572 41.483 37.072 37.017
10 .2:38:27.477 1:56.708 43.033 37.793 35.882
11 .2:40:25.709 1:58.232 43.039 39.151 36.042
12 .2:42:25.281 1:59.572 44,121 38.395 37.056

(80) MAIXNER Thomas - DIRNTHALER Michaela

T 2:21:22.431 2:03.394 50.493 39.239 33.662

2 12:23:14.526  1:52.095 41.578 36.556 33.961

3 .2:25:08.234 1:53.708 41.524 37.163 35.021

4 2:27:02.183 1:53.949 42.618 37.117 34.214

5 2:28:56.365 1:54.182 42.168 37.310 34.704

6 12:30:53.404 1:57.039 43.254 37.778 36.007

7 12:32:52.299 1:58.895 44.342 38.267 36.286

8  12:34:50.945 1:58.646 44.017 38.676 35.953

9 12:36:49.979 1:59.034 44.033 38.683 36.318

10 .2:38:49.723 1:59.744 44.229 38.857 36.658

11 2:40:50.252 2:00.529 44.706 38.932 36.891

(31) PARM Eero - LIPSTOK Lauri

T 2:21:05.724 1:46.687 43.552 32.032 31.103

2 12:22:47.215 1:41.491 36.798 33.278 31.415
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